
 

 

BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, September 9, 2024 

 5:30pm – For all the living and deceased members of the Father Gabriel Richard Guild. 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024  

12pm – Anthony Lena for family peace, Maureen Moynihan+ 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

 7pm – For the Barrios upcoming retreats 

Thursday, September 12, 2024  

 7pm – Cenobio & April Chapa  

Sunday, September 15, 2024  

10am -7- Faustino Solis+, Luis Enrique Arevalo, Marcelina Lopez,  

Wenseslao Martinez, Harvey Chavez, Maria Guadalupe Samora, Eberardo Gutierrez 

 12pm - Carmen Manriques, Virginia Delaney, Gloria Isabela Ambris+, Daniela Montaño 

 

Monday, September 16, 2024  

 5:30 - None 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024  

  12:00 – Anthony Lena for family peace 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024  

 7:00 – None  

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

  7:00 – None 

Sunday, September 22, 2024  

10:00am – Pablo Acevedo+, 43 desaparecidos de Ayotzinapa, Ma. Del Socorro Morales, 

Ma. Guadalupe Morales, Eberardo Gutierrez, Daniela Montaño 

12pm – Andres & Eleanor Hernadez 


